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Men / SR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adam Al-Rokh118
Temple

5.400 5.100 4.7005.5005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.150 7.4508.2507.3508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.450 13.65013.750 12.15013.250 78.300
Place: 12T 8 4 15* 7 12 1 

1 

Craig Hernandez102
Buffalo Grove

5.400 5.100 4.3005.1006.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.400 7.1007.2007.0508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 13.250 13.80012.300 11.40013.500 78.200
Place: 4T 4T 15 13 5 17 2 

2 

Joshua Wokurka6
Minnesota

5.800 4.600 4.9005.5004.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 6.400 8.6007.2506.6008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 13.650 11.300 14.80012.750 13.50011.000 77.000
Place: 7T 13 12 6 17T 4T 3 

3 

Seung Tai Lee104
Ohio State

6.200 5.500 5.9006.6005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.800 6.650 7.6006.2006.5506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.200
Final: 12.450 11.650 14.00012.800 13.50012.150 76.550
Place: 19 12 11 11T 13 4T 4 

4 

Allan Malone76
Temple

5.400 4.400 4.5004.2004.8005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.750 8.2507.0005.0008.100

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.600 9.800 13.55011.200 12.75013.150 74.050
Place: 9 17 17 17 8 9T 5 

5 

Sean Regan60
Ohio State

6.200 5.200 5.3005.9004.9005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.500 5.7507.4503.9506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 8.850 15.35013.350 11.05012.700 73.950
Place: 16T 19 5T 2* 10 18 6 

6 

David Repp55
Minnesota

6.600 5.100 5.1005.4004.9005.700Diff:
Exec: 7.400 5.650 6.8507.5506.2507.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.150 13.70012.950 11.95010.750 73.550
Place: 12T 14 9 14 19 14 7 

7 

Danny Berardini40
Buffalo Grove

5.800 5.200 3.9004.9003.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.400 5.8508.0005.5508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 9.050 14.65012.900 9.75012.600 72.650
Place: 6 18 10 7 11 20 8T

8T

James Jindra90
Capital

5.400 5.000 4.1005.3004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.600 6.150 7.5007.2508.1007.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.200 13.00012.550 11.60011.150 72.650
Place: 20 9T 14 19 16 16 8T

8T

Lee Wilkerson7
Sun Devil

5.400 4.000 4.7004.4004.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.200 7.9007.0005.3006.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 11.750 10.000 13.65011.400 12.60012.200 71.600
Place: 21 16 16 15* 12 11 10 

10 
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Luke Stannard29
Illinois

6.200 5.300 5.3000.0006.8005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.050 8.5500.0007.7508.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 14.550 14.3500.000 13.85013.350 70.650
Place: 2 2 20* 8 6 2 11 

11 

Nash Mills110
Air Force

6.200 4.600 5.0005.8000.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.100 6.400 7.9507.5000.0007.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 0.000 14.00013.300 12.95011.000 63.850
Place: 18 20* 7 11T 17T 7 12 

12 

Edward Umphrey23
Michigan

6.200 5.400 0.0005.6000.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.600 0.0007.6500.0008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.650 0.000 15.35013.250 0.00014.000 56.250
Place: 7T 20* 8 2* 3 21* 13 

13 

Tory Brown113
Air Force

6.200 4.900 4.7000.0000.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.850 8.9500.0000.0007.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 0.000 15.1000.000 13.65013.750 55.150
Place: 16T 20* 20* 4 4 3 14 

14 

Harris Coleman106
Minnesota

0.000 5.200 5.2000.0004.7005.200Diff:
Exec: 0.000 6.650 7.8000.0007.8507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.550 0.0000.000 13.00011.850 50.100
Place: 15 7 20* 20* 14 6 15 

15 

Sean Johnston87
St. Charles

6.200 3.700 0.0004.7000.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.000 5.800 0.0005.9500.0008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 0.000 14.20010.650 0.0009.500 48.350
Place: 3 20* 19 9 21 21* 16 

16 

Alexander Tighe120
Temple

0.000 4.400 5.5005.0005.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 5.650 6.6007.6005.9000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.000 0.00012.600 12.10010.050 45.750
Place: 22* 15 13 20* 20 13 17 

17 

Steven Lacombe81
Berkeley

6.600 0.000 0.0006.2000.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 8.400 0.000 0.0008.0000.0007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 0.000 15.00014.200 0.0000.000 42.750
Place: 10 20* 1 5 22* 21* 18 

18 

Blaize Monks72
Ohio State

5.400 0.000 5.4000.0000.0005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.700 0.000 7.4500.0000.0008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 0.000 14.1000.000 12.8500.000 40.900
Place: 4T 20* 20* 10 22* 8 19 

19 

John Martin108
Stanford

0.000 5.500 5.4000.0006.6000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.550 7.3500.0006.9000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.500 0.0000.000 12.75013.050 39.300
Place: 22* 3 20* 20* 9 9T 20 

20 
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Riley Barclay116
Sun Devil

0.000 0.000 3.6000.0004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 7.0000.0007.4508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.950 0.0000.000 10.6000.000 35.650
Place: 11 11 20* 20* 22* 19 21 

21 

Alexander Artemev21
5280 Gym

6.200 3.500 0.0005.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.200 7.950 0.0005.8500.0000.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 13.30010.850 0.00011.450 35.600
Place: 22* 20* 18 18 15 21* 22 

22 

Ian Makowske107
Michigan

0.000 0.000 6.1000.0000.0005.700Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.2500.0000.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 0.000 0.0000.000 14.3500.000 29.150
Place: 1 20* 20* 20* 22* 1 23 

23 

Jeffrey Treleaven26
Ohio State

6.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 0.000 0.0000.0000.0007.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 0.000 15.7000.000 0.0000.000 28.500
Place: 14 20* 20* 1 22* 21* 24 

24 

Nicholas Noone71
Stanford

0.000 6.200 0.0005.8000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.150 0.0007.5500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.350 0.00014.350 27.700
Place: 22* 20* 5T 20* 1 21* 25 

25 

Cameron Deer25
HGA

0.000 6.000 0.0000.0005.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.250 0.0000.0007.2500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.150 0.0000.000 0.00014.250 27.400
Place: 22* 6 20* 20* 2 21* 26 

26 

Ty Echard105
Ohio State

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0008.2500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 14.950 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 14.950
Place: 22* 1 20* 20* 22* 21* 27 

27 

Anthony Ingrelli92
Nebraska

0.000 0.000 0.0005.9000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0007.9500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.850 0.0000.000 13.850
Place: 22* 20* 2 20* 22* 21* 28 

28 

Sean Golden5
HGA

0.000 0.000 0.0005.5000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.3000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00013.800 0.0000.000 13.800
Place: 22* 20* 3 20* 22* 21* 29 

29 

Adam Hamers97
Michigan

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0007.7500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.250 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.250
Place: 22* 4T 20* 20* 22* 21* 30 

30 
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James Okamoto70
Air Force

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.8000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 12.200 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.200
Place: 22* 9T 20* 20* 22* 21* 31 

31 

Christopher Mooney111
Temple

0.000 0.000 4.7000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 7.2000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 11.9000.000 11.900
Place: 22* 20* 20* 20* 22* 15 32 

32 


